PATIENT FEEDBACK SYSTEM

\/

Feedback i , . :
ol ack is presented on daily basis to Director -Pg

€S and a note of 3| the patient complaints and
suggestions are made

Sl

Documentation js forwarded to the Management for
further improvements
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STUDENT FEEDBACK SYSTEM

Institute has placed advanced computerized
feedback system in IT lab

N/

Students fill the quesstionnare based
feedback of each faculty

Ny

Feedback is implemented thrice in an
academic year

NS

Action is implemented by Principal and
management in a confidential manner
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24/01/2025, 16:32 |.T.S EMPLOYEE SATISFACTION SURVEY

ITS Dental College, Ghaziabad

Re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade

138 responses
Publish analytics

Category I8 copy

138 responses

@ Doctors

@ Nursing Staff
Paramedical Staff

@ Administrative staff

@ Support Staff

Overall, how satisfied are you with ITS DENTAL COLLEGE as an 10 Copy
employee?

138 responses

@ VERY SATISFIED
@ SATISFIED
DISSATISFIED

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nzdds1_Eqg-TXY5jLtGDIf8Lxhm6vCB2UMucQTkMhD4U/viewanalytics 111


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nzdds1_Eq-TXY5jLtGDlf8Lxhm6vCB2UMucQTkMhD4U/edit#start=publishanalytics

24/01/2025, 16:32 |.T.S EMPLOYEE SATISFACTION SURVEY

Employee performance evaluations are fair and appropriate I8 Copy

138 responses

@® AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

Employee ideas and opinions count at work I_D Copy

138 responses

@® AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

)

Management delivers on its Promises I_D Copy

138 responses

@ AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nzdds1_Eqg-TXY5jLtGDIf8Lxhm6vCB2UMucQTkMhD4U/viewanalytics 2/1



24/01/2025, 16:32 |.T.S EMPLOYEE SATISFACTION SURVEY

Increments and Appraisals are timely I8 copy

138 responses

@® AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

Management informs about important Issues & Changes I_D Copy

138 responses

@® AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

There is a strong spirit of teamwork & Co-operation among employees in I_D Copy
the College

138 responses

@ AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nzdds1_Eqg-TXY5jLtGDIf8Lxhm6vCB2UMucQTkMhD4U/viewanalytics 3/11



24/01/2025, 16:32 |.T.S EMPLOYEE SATISFACTION SURVEY

Employees receive much deserve Praise and Recognition I_D Copy

138 responses

@® AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

Complaint Redressed System is fair IO copy

138 responses

@® AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

Compensation and other benefits are adequate I_D Copy

138 responses

@ AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nzdds1_Eqg-TXY5jLtGDIf8Lxhm6vCB2UMucQTkMhD4U/viewanalytics 4/11



24/01/2025, 16:32 |.T.S EMPLOYEE SATISFACTION SURVEY

Co-workers are co-operative |_|:| Copy

138 responses

@® AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

Duty Schedules are fair? IO copy

138 responses

@® AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

Good Health Benefits provided 10 copy

138 responses

@ AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nzdds1_Eqg-TXY5jLtGDIf8Lxhm6vCB2UMucQTkMhD4U/viewanalytics 5/11



24/01/2025, 16:32 |.T.S EMPLOYEE SATISFACTION SURVEY

Opportunities for Advancement are fine I_D Copy

138 responses

@® AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

Physical Work Environment is good I_D Copy

138 responses

@® AGREE
@ NEUTRAL
@ DISSATISFIED

Are you satisfied with the Head of the College I_D Copy

138 responses

@ Very Satisfied
@ Not Satisfied

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nzdds1_Eqg-TXY5jLtGDIf8Lxhm6vCB2UMucQTkMhD4U/viewanalytics 6/11



24/01/2025, 16:32 |.T.S EMPLOYEE SATISFACTION SURVEY

Are you satisfied with the Head of your Department I8 Copy

138 responses

@ Very Satisfied
@ Not Satisfied

Are you satisfied with your subordinates I_D Copy

138 responses

@ Very Satisfied
@ Not Satisfied

Training and Development Facilities are provided I_D Copy

138 responses

©® Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree

o

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nzdds1_Eqg-TXY5jLtGDIf8Lxhm6vCB2UMucQTkMhD4U/viewanalytics 7M1



24/01/2025, 16:32 |.T.S EMPLOYEE SATISFACTION SURVEY

Salary is fair for my Responsibilities

138 responses

@ Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree

Work load is Reasonable

138 responses

@ Very Satisfied
@ Not Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Nzdds1_Eqg-TXY5jLtGDIf8Lxhm6vCB2UMucQTkMhD4U/viewanalytics
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